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Presidents Perpetual Trophy for Champion Driver ‘
Dave Waplington 1974/1975
Greg Blight 1975/1976
Greg Blight 1976/1977
Austin Brown 1977/1978
Paul Andreissen & Austin Brown 1978/1979
Geoff Searle 1979/1980
Geoff Dunstan 1980/1981
NOT AWARDED 1981/1982
NOT AWARDED 1982/1983
NOT AWARDED 1983/1984
Oleh Kay 1984/1985
Greg Willimott 1985/1986
Greg Willimott 1986/1987
Andy Hamilton 1987/1988
Andy Hamilton 1988/1989
Andy Hamilton 1989/1990
Andy Hamilton 1990/1991
Andy Hamilton 1991/1992
Andy Hamilton 1992/1993
Andy Hamilton 1993/1994
Andy Hamilton 1994/1995
Andy Hamilton 1995/1996
Andy Hamilton 1996/1997
Andy Hamilton 1997/1998
Andy Hamilton 1998/1999
Dave Ward 1999/2000
Dean Godsell & Ron Marian 2000/2001
John Power & Robin Johnstone 2001/2002
Gavin Adams 2002/2003
Gavin Adams 2003/2004
Andy Hamilton & Andy Thompson 2004/2005
Andy Hamilton 2005/2006
Trevor Allen 2006/2007
Trevor Allen 2007/2008
Trevor Allen 2008/2009
George Cameron 2009/2010
Rodney Vance 2010/2011
Paul Dodds 2011/2012



Paul Dodds
Rodney Vance
Mark Dobson
Paul Dodds
Thomas Dodds
Trevor Allen
Trevor Allen
Trevor Allen
Andy Hamilton
Trevor Allen
Doug Simpson
Trevor Allen
Bruce Pollock

2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022
2022/2023
2023/2024
2024/2025
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